
I.  1. M 

 2. J 

 3. C 

 4. L 

 5. R 

 6. F 

 7. Q 

 8. A 

 9. K 

 10. O 

 11. H 

 12. S 

 13. D 

 14. G 

 15. E 
 16. T 

 17. N 

 18. P 

 19. I 

 20. B 

 

2. hekeretari secretary 

 pirinihehe princess 

 pirihimana policeman 

 tiati  judge 

 

3. Iharaira Israel 

 Kiupa  Cuba 

 Peina  Spain 

 Tiamani Germany 

 Tiapana Japan 

 

4. beef  pīwhi 

 bull  pūru 

 cart  kāta 

 clock  karaka 

 lease  rīhi 

 meat  mīti 

 seal  hīri 

 street  tiriti 

 time  taima 

 watch  wāti 
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